
Jabalpur - New Jalpaiguri Summer Special Fare Special/01711× - Exp - WCR 
MYR/Maihar to BJU/Barauni Junction 

12h 35m - 672 km - 8 halts - Departs Tue 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 JBP Jabalpur 23:00 0 1 0 68 411 WCR
2 KTE Katni Junction 00:20 00:25 5m 0 2 91 79 381 WCR
3 MYR Maihar 01:13 01:15 2m 0 2 154 85 353 WCR
4 STA Satna Junction 01:40 01:50 10m 0 2 189 44 315 WCR
5 MKP Manikpur Junction 03:35 03:37 2m 0 2 267 67 243 NCR
6 ACOI Allahabad Chheoki

Junction
05:00 05:05 5m 0 2 360 51 NCR

7 MGS Mughal Sarai Junction 08:13 08:23 10m 2 2 511 83 84 ECR
8 BXR Buxar 09:30 09:32 2m 1 2 604 86 68 ECR
9 ARA Ara Junction 10:20 10:22 2m 1 2 672 35 59 ECR
10 PPTA Patliputra Junction 11:40 11:45 5m 0 2 718 31 53 ECR
11 HJP Hajipur Junction 12:25 12:30 5m 2 2 738 66 55 ECR
12 BJU Barauni Junction 13:50 14:00 10m 0 2 826 35 48 ECR
13 BGS Begusarai 14:26 14:28 2m 0 2 841 69 42 ECR
14 KGG Khagaria Junction 15:03 15:05 2m 0 2 881 67 39 ECR
15 NNA Naugachia 16:05 16:07 2m 0 2 948 45 39 ECR
16 KIR Katihar Junction 17:25 17:40 15m 0 2 1007 60 32 NFR
17 BOE Barsoi Junction 18:19 18:21 2m 0 2 1046 78 34 NFR
18 KNE KishanGanj 19:05 19:07 2m 0 2 1103 49 53 NFR
19 NJP New Jalpaiguri Junction 20:55 0 2 1191 - 114 NFR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 09 2024 (22:00)

May 09 2024 (22:00)

1

1


